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Scottish Women’s Premier League

Fixtures and Appointments: Sunday 9t October

Home

Hibernian
Forfar Farmington
Spartans
Aberdeen

Glasgow Girls
Hamilton Academical
Jeanfield Swifts
Queens Park
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Away

Celtic

Glasgow City
Stirling University
Rangers

Inverness City
Hearts
Buchan
Hutchison Vale

Venue

Albyn Park, Broxburn (3G)
Station Park, Forfar

Spartans Academy, Edinburgh
Sunnybank Juniors, Aberdeen

Greenfield, Glasgow

New Douglas Park, Hamilton
McDiarmid Park, Perth
Lesser Hampden, Glasgow

Kick-off

2:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

12noon
4:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm

Referee

Vikki Allan
Morag Pirie
George Calder
Paul Cummings

Colin Weir
Danny Taylor
Chris Hutchison
Jonathan Rose

AR1

Edinburgh RA
Robin Taylor
Edinburgh RA
Andrew Bannerman

Connor McRae
Donnie MacKinnon
Archie Finnigan
Daniel McCandlish

SCOTTISH WOMEN'S
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AR2

Edinburgh RA
Hristo Petrov
Edinburgh RA
Daniel Rae

Chris McLaughlin
Christopher Costello
Luke Harrison
Karen Gilmartin



